UK Price List

January 2024

A - Standard Size Diameters

Pi TAPE - Precision Vernier Periphery Tape

Pi TAPE LTD
Dean Court, Upper Dean
Huntingdon, PE28 ONG

Telephone 01234 708882
E-mail sales@pitape.co.uk
Web www.pitape.co.uk

Wrap the tape (clock spring steel) around the circumference of any cylindrical component to obtain a direct
reading of the DIAMETER to 0.01 mm or 0.001" resolution by precision vernier measurement.

Accuracy within +/- 0.03 mm or +/- 0.001” on standard size tapes.

Standard tapes are %" (12.70 mm) total width x 0.010" (0.25 mm) thick.
A Calibration Report is issued free of charge, with every new Pi TAPE.
All prices exclude VAT, which will be charged at the prevailing rate.

Imperial Size — Inch
Resolution = 0.001”

Diameter Range “

0.75”

2[[
127
24”
36”

48"

60"
7211
84"
96”

108"
120”7
132”7

Delivery

Discount

to

to
to
to
to

to

to
to
to
to

to

7n

12"
24"
36'[
48"

60”

72"
84”
96'[
108”

120”
132”7
144”

For one delivery only

cannot be split

Metric Size — mm
Resolution = 0.01 mm

f each Diameter Range mm

210.00 28 mm to 200 mm
240.00 28 mm to 300 mm
270.00 300mm to 600 mm
300.00 600mm to 900 mm
330.00 900mm to 1200 mm
360.00 1200 mm to 1500 mm
390.00 1500 mm to 1800 mm
420.00 1800 mm to 2100 mm
460.00 2100 mm to 2400 mm
500.00 2400 mm to 2700 mm
540.00 2700 mm to 3000 mm
580.00 3000 mm to 3300 mm
620.00 3300mm to 3600 mm
4 or 5 Tapes Less 10%

6 to 9 Tapes Less 20%

10 or more Tapes Less 30%

£ each

280.00

310.00
340.00
380.00
420.00

460.00

500.00
540.00
580.00
620.00

660.00
700.00
740.00

Extended Range

Diameter Range £ each
Imperial Sizes
2” to 24” 390.00
12" to 36” 420.00
24" to 48" 450.00
Metric Sizes

50 mm to 600 mm 530.00
300mm to 900 mm 570.00
600 mm to 1200 mm 610.00

Postage and Packaging — First Class Record Royal Mail Included in price above.
DHL Delivery Additional £9.50
Special/Tapes — Availability and Delivery Time on Request

Blue Easy Read Pi Tape
Stainless Steel Pi Tape

Internal Diameter Pi Tape

Narrower Width Pi Tape

Wider Width Pi Tape
Intermediate Sizes, Go/No-Go Inspection Tapes, and other Specials

Blue Steel with White Lines and Numbers

Type 420 Stainless Steel

Direct ID Readings
%" (inch Tape only) or %” (9.53 mm) total width
%" (19.05 mm) or 1” (25.40 mm) total width

Add £190.00 to price above
Add £190.00 to price above
Prices on Request
Prices on Request
Prices on Request
Prices on Request



