UK Price List January 2024



Pi TAPE LTD

Dean Court, Upper Dean

Huntingdon, PE28 ONG

Telephone 01234 708882
E-mail sales@pitape.co.uk
Web <u>www.pitape.co.uk</u>

A - Standard Size Diameters

Pi TAPE - Precision Vernier Periphery Tape

Wrap the tape (clock spring steel) around the circumference of any cylindrical component to obtain a direct reading of the DIAMETER to 0.01 mm or 0.001" resolution by precision vernier measurement.

Accuracy within +/- 0.03 mm or +/- 0.001" on standard size tapes.

Standard tapes are ½" (12.70 mm) total width x 0.010" (0.25 mm) thick.

A Calibration Report is issued free of charge, with every new Pi TAPE.

All prices exclude VAT, which will be charged at the prevailing rate.

Imperial Size – Inch				Metric Size – mm				Extended Range			
Resolution = 0.001" Resolut					n =	0.01 mm					
Diameter Range " £ ea			£ each	Diameter Range mm			£ each	Diameter Range			£ each
0.75"	to	7"	210.00	28 mm	to	200 mm	280.00	Imperial S	Sizes		
2"	to	12"	240.00	28 mm	to	300 mm	310.00	2"	to	24"	390.00
12"	to	24"	270.00	300 mm	to	600 mm	340.00	12"	to	36"	420.00
24"	to	36"	300.00	600 mm	to	900 mm	380.00	24"	to	48"	450.00
36"	to	48"	330.00	900 mm	to	1200 mm	420.00				
48"	to	60"	360.00	1200 mm	to	1500 mm	460.00	Metric Sizes			
60"	to	72"	390.00	1500 mm	to	1800 mm	500.00	50 mm	to	600 mm	530.00
72"	to	84"	420.00	1800 mm	to	2100 mm	540.00	300 mm	to	900 mm	570.00
84"	to	96"	460.00	2100 mm	to	2400 mm	580.00	600 mm	to	1200 mm	610.00
96"	to	108"	500.00	2400 mm	to	2700 mm	620.00				
108"	to	120"	540.00	2700 mm	to	3000 mm	660.00				
120"	to	132"	580.00	3000 mm	to	3300 mm	700.00				
132"	to	144"	620.00	3300 mm	to	3600 mm	740.00				
Delivery	<u>.</u>										
<u>Discount</u> For one delivery only cannot be split			4 or 5 Tapes		Less 10%						
			6 to 9 Tapes		Less 20%						
			10 or more Tapes		Less 30%						

Postage and Packaging – First Class Record Royal Mail Included in price above. DHL Delivery Additional £9.50

Special/Tapes - Availability and Delivery Time on Request

Blue Easy Read Pi Tape	Blue Steel with White Lines and Numbers	Add £190.00 to price above
Stainless Steel Pi Tape	Type 420 Stainless Steel	Add £190.00 to price above
Internal Diameter Pi Tape	Direct ID Readings	Prices on Request
Narrower Width Pi Tape	$\frac{1}{4}$ " (inch Tape only) or $\frac{3}{4}$ " (9.53 mm) total width	Prices on Request
Wider Width Pi Tape	¾" (19.05 mm) or 1" (25.40 mm) total width	Prices on Request
Intermediate Sizes, Go/No-Go	Prices on Request	